
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 ?ADEINZA
2 ?IOETIOM ANDAINEZ H1 183 183
3 ?CULTBLU MONITOIRE 2F 105 288
4 L?+REMDIJ CULBUTEZ 8A 119 407
5 J?+DEVAEF LEMURIDE E5 86 493
6 J?+TGOEQA DEFAVEUR B2 94 587
7 Q?+IISEEN MIJOTAGE 10D 85 672
8 ?SEECAAO IRENIQUES M1 107 779
9 E?+RUPLRH COALESCA A8 88 867
10 R?+RAEPNU EPLUcHER K5 98 965
11 N+XUHOTOI REcUPERA 12D 87 1052
12 HOTU+ENAT INOX L10 66 1118
13 U+NYGSWSB CAHOTENT 14A 80 1198
14 BGNSY+FAE WUS A1 41 1239
15 BEFG+VILS NAYS C3 53 1292

BIEF D1 46 1338


